* TEXAS		Harris County, Texas <sup>1001 Preston St., 1st Floor</sup> Houston, Texas 77002 Legislation Details						
File #:	22-5	5386	Versior	n: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Contract - Award				Status:	Agenda Ready		
File created:	8/31	/2022			In control:	Commissioners Court		
On agenda:	9/13	/2022			Final action:	9/13/2022		
Title:	Request for approval of a Choice Partners, a division of Harris County Department of Education Cooperative Program award on the basis of low quote to Pasco Brokerage Inc. in the amount of \$115,640 for the project price, with bonding in the amount of \$1,130, for replacement of kitchen equipment at Youth Village for the Office of the County Engineer, and for the County Clerk to execute any applicable bonds to be received for the project price.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		A	tion	Result	
9/13/2022	1	Commis	sioners C	ourt				